
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 1354 HELENA GARCIA ESCUDERO 16' 49'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 1341 MIRIAM LOPEZ HINOJOSA 17' 08'' ALCALA 1,627
3 1358 MARIA BENITO GOMES 17' 29'' COMPLUTENSE 3,330
4 1370 CLAUDIA JALON MANZANO 17' 43'' POLITECNICA 4,792
5 1466 NURIA PORTAS CERVIÑO 18' 26'' POLITECNICA 7,231
6 1278 ANA RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN 18' 31'' FCO. VITORIA 8,396
7 1413 LAURA IZQUIERDO GUTIERREZ 19' 20'' COMPLUTENSE 11,033
8 1403 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 19' 21'' POLITECNICA 12,066
9 1333 MARIA ROSADO SANZ 20' 52'' FCO. VITORIA 16,099
10 976 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 22' 24'' UNED 20,165
11 1285 CLAUDIA MARTIN-MORENO BLASCO 24' 04'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 24,495
12 1308 SILVIA PASTOR PASCUAL 25' 02'' UNED 27,429
13 1402 PAULA DE DIEGO DE SOMONTE CAÑESTRO 26' 20'' COMPLUTENSE 31,033

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 1354 HELENA GARCIA ESCUDERO 16' 49'' COMPLUTENSE
3 1358 MARIA BENITO GOMES 17' 29'' COMPLUTENSE
7 1413 LAURA IZQUIERDO GUTIERREZ 19' 20'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
4 1370 CLAUDIA JALON MANZANO 17' 43'' POLITECNICA
5 1466 NURIA PORTAS CERVIÑO 18' 26'' POLITECNICA
8 1403 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 19' 21'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 1354 HELENA GARCIA ESCUDERO 16' 49'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 50''
2 1341 MIRIAM LOPEZ HINOJOSA 17' 08'' ALCALA  3' 54''
3 1358 MARIA BENITO GOMES 17' 29'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 59''
4 1370 CLAUDIA JALON MANZANO 17' 43'' POLITECNICA  4' 02''
5 1036 PILAR ARIAS NIETO 18' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 11''
6 1466 NURIA PORTAS CERVIÑO 18' 26'' POLITECNICA  4' 12''
7 1278 ANA RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN 18' 31'' FCO. VITORIA  4' 13''
8 1413 LAURA IZQUIERDO GUTIERREZ 19' 20'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 24''
9 1403 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 19' 21'' POLITECNICA  4' 25''
10 1327 MARIA JESUS BARBOLLA MIGUEL 19' 23'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 25''
11 1333 MARIA ROSADO SANZ 20' 52'' FCO. VITORIA  4' 45''
12 976 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 22' 24'' UNED  5' 06''
13 1158 SILVIA DEL BARRIO FERNANDEZ 22' 52'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 13''
14 1425 ANA GUZMAN DE TORRES 23' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 24''
15 1285 CLAUDIA MARTIN-MORENO BLASCO 24' 04'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  5' 29''
16 1397 ADRIANA REYES MARTIN 24' 15'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 32''
17 947 MARIA JOSE ZAFRA SANCHEZ 24' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 34''
18 1426 CARMEN GARCIA MORENO 24' 42'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 38''
19 1308 SILVIA PASTOR PASCUAL 25' 02'' UNED  5' 42''
20 1330 ANA MARCHAMALO DE LA HOZ 25' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 46''
21 1301 CLAUDIA FLORES PARRAGA 25' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 49''
22 1402 PAULA DE DIEGO DE SOMONTE CAÑESTRO 26' 20'' COMPLUTENSE  6' 00''
23 1398 CARMEN MARTIN JIMENEZ 26' 45'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 06''
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1ª UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE, 11 PUNTOS

2ª UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA, 17 PUNTOS
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24 1375 GIOVANA BLANCO ALMANZA 29' 43'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 47''
25 1380 CARMEN BLASCO PEDROLA 29' 50'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 48''
26 1393 LORENA CAYON HERNANDEZ 31' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  7' 07''
27 1383 ANA OLARREAGA VILDOSOLA 31' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES  7' 08''
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